
Key Lime Pies with Graham Crust

Key Lime Pie Graham Plain
Crust Ingredients: Graham crumbs (Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated 
soybean oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margarine {Vegetable oil blend (palm oil and soybean oil), water, 
salt, Contains 2% or less of the following: soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, potassium sorbate (a 
preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey}, sugar.
Filling: Sweet condensed milk (milk, sugar), lime juice, citric acid
Allergens: Wheat, soy, milk

Key Lime Pie Graham with Whip Cream
Crust Ingredients: Graham crumbs (Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated 
soybean oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margarine {Vegetable oil blend (palm oil and soybean oil), water, 
salt, Contains 2% or less of the following: soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, potassium sorbate (a 
preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey}, sugar.
Filling: Sweet condensed milk (milk, sugar), lime juice, citric acid
Topping: Non Dairy Topping (Water, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm oil kernel, coconut and or cottonseed), sugar, 
corn syrup, contains 2% or less of the following; carbohydrate gum, polysorbate 60, natural and artificial flavor, sodium 
stearoyl lactylate, mono and diglycerides, salt, disodium phosphate, soy lecithin, polyglycerol, esters of fatty acids, 
xanthan gum, colored with beta carotene.
Allergens: Wheat, soy, milk

Deep Dish Key Lime Pie, Plain
Crust: Graham crumbs (Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, 
sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Cream, sugar, Vegetable oil blend (palm oil, soybean oil), water, butter (milk), 
contains 2% or less of the following; salt, nonfat dry milk (milk), vegetable monoglycerides, soybean lecithin (soy), citric 
acid (preservative), natural flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added.
Filling: Sweet condensed milk (milk, sugar), lime juice, egg yolks, citric acid
Allergens: Wheat, soy, milk, eggs

Deep Dish Key Lime with Whip Cream
Crust: Graham crumbs (Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, 
sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Cream, sugar, Vegetable oil blend (palm oil, soybean oil), water, butter (milk), 
contains 2% or less of the following; salt, nonfat dry milk (milk), vegetable monoglycerides, soybean lecithin (soy), citric 
acid (preservative), natural flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added.
Filling: Sweet condensed milk (milk, sugar), lime juice, egg yolks, citric acid
Topping: Non Dairy Topping (Water, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm oil kernel, coconut and or cottonseed), sugar, 
corn syrup, contains 2% or less of the following; carbohydrate gum, polysorbate 60, natural and artificial flavor, sodium 
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stearoyl lactylate, mono and diglycerides, salt, disodium phosphate, soy lecithin, polyglycerol, esters of fatty acids, 
xanthan gum, colored with beta carotene.
Allergens: Wheat, soy, milk, eggs

Deep Dish Key Lime with Merengue
Crust: Graham crumbs (Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, 
sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Cream, sugar, Vegetable oil blend (palm oil, soybean oil), water, butter (milk), 
contains 2% or less of the following; salt, nonfat dry milk (milk), vegetable monoglycerides, soybean lecithin (soy), citric 
acid (preservative), natural flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added.
Filling: Sweet condensed milk (milk, sugar), lime juice, egg yolks, citric acid
Merengue: Egg whites [Egg whites, guar gum, triethyl citrate (a whipping agent)], sugar, cream of tartar, salt.
Allergens: Wheat, soy, milk, eggs
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